TEST EQUIPMENT
P
R
E
C
IS
IO
N

• 1.25mm Universal Adapter
• SRC-1 Semi-Rigid 100 Series Case
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM-102A Power Meter PM-102A
PM-102B Power Meter PM-102B (CATV)
ORDERING INFORMATION
PM-202A Power Meter PM-202A
PM-202B Power Meter PM-202B
PM-204A Power Meter PM-204A (w/ data storage)
PM-204B Power Meter PM-204B (CATV) - (w/ data storage)
Power Meters
Power Meter
PR
PR